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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 4ª Divisão - FQ
Ponte de Sor, 29- - 30-10-2016

Prova 14 Masc., 800m Livres Absolutos
30-10-2016 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 7:49.89 Rafael Lourenco Gil SFUAP Porto 11-12-2015
Rec Nac Inf B 9:07.20 Andre Vilas Ruivo DNMG Leiria 03-03-2013
Rec Nac Inf A 8:36.36 Andre Vilas Ruivo DNMG Nazaré 25-05-2014
Rec Nac Juv B 8:27.18 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Senhora da Hora 13-05-2006
Rec Nac Juv A 8:09.43 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Senhora da Hora 12-05-2007
Rec Nac Jun17 8:00.80 Gustavo Manuel Santa CNLA Leiria 06-12-2009
Rec Nac Jun18 7:56.76 Guilherme Filipe Pina BSCN Porto 11-12-2015
Rec Nac Sen 7:49.89 Rafael Lourenco Gil SFUAP Porto 11-12-2015

Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 116645 Natacao do Tejo 8:53.34 +0,84 574
50m: 30.53 30.53 250m: 2:42.86 32.96 450m: 4:57.24 33.98 650m: 7:13.01 32.79

100m: 1:03.41 32.88 300m: 3:16.16 33.30 500m: 5:31.29 34.05 700m: 7:47.00 33.99
150m: 1:36.63 33.22 350m: 3:49.74 33.58 550m: 6:05.78 34.49 750m: 8:21.51 34.51
200m: 2:09.90 33.27 400m: 4:23.26 33.52 600m: 6:40.22 34.44 800m: 8:53.34 31.83

2. Eduardo Gomes Fernandes 02 117625 Hoquei Mealhada/ CA 8:54.66 +0,78 570
50m: 30.13 30.13 250m: 2:42.97 33.59 450m: 4:58.71 34.38 650m: 7:15.76 34.19

100m: 1:02.96 32.83 300m: 3:16.48 33.51 500m: 5:32.83 34.12 700m: 7:49.60 33.84
150m: 1:35.97 33.01 350m: 3:50.44 33.96 550m: 6:07.28 34.45 750m: 8:22.86 33.26
200m: 2:09.38 33.41 400m: 4:24.33 33.89 600m: 6:41.57 34.29 800m: 8:54.66 31.80

3. Albino David Almeida 99 125643 O Crasto 9:00.08 +0,84 553
50m: 29.85 29.85 250m: 2:42.27 33.57 450m: 4:59.39 34.65 650m: 7:17.95 34.46

100m: 1:02.40 32.55 300m: 3:16.05 33.78 500m: 5:34.27 34.88 700m: 7:52.72 34.77
150m: 1:35.32 32.92 350m: 3:50.20 34.15 550m: 6:08.85 34.58 750m: 8:27.21 34.49
200m: 2:08.70 33.38 400m: 4:24.74 34.54 600m: 6:43.49 34.64 800m: 9:00.08 32.87

4. Rui Jorge Lopes 00 112726 CLAC-Entroncamento 9:08.06 +0,81 529
50m: 31.07 31.07 250m: 2:46.25 34.19 450m: 5:03.93 33.95 650m: 7:22.48 35.34

100m: 1:04.44 33.37 300m: 3:20.76 34.51 500m: 5:38.01 34.08 700m: 7:57.59 35.11
150m: 1:38.08 33.64 350m: 3:55.35 34.59 550m: 6:12.29 34.28 750m: 8:32.99 35.40
200m: 2:12.06 33.98 400m: 4:29.98 34.63 600m: 6:47.14 34.85 800m: 9:08.06 35.07

5. David Granja Lopes 90 22490 Palmela 9:15.66 +0,77 508
50m: 29.31 29.31 250m: 2:46.24 35.54 450m: 5:08.38 35.56 650m: 7:31.78 35.98

100m: 1:02.12 32.81 300m: 3:21.96 35.72 500m: 5:43.88 35.50 700m: 8:07.10 35.32
150m: 1:35.97 33.85 350m: 3:57.21 35.25 550m: 6:20.07 36.19 750m: 8:42.51 35.41
200m: 2:10.70 34.73 400m: 4:32.82 35.61 600m: 6:55.80 35.73 800m: 9:15.66 33.15

6. Andre Botelho Azevedo 02 119012 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira9:25.90 481
7. Jose Manuel Cabeca 96 117289 Rio Maior 9:27.77 +0,72 476

50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 2:51.75 34.91 450m: 5:14.99 36.19 650m: 7:40.32 36.19
100m: 1:06.67 34.23 300m: 3:27.22 35.47 500m: 5:51.35 36.36 700m: 8:16.60 36.28
150m: 1:41.96 35.29 350m: 4:02.82 35.60 550m: 6:27.81 36.46 750m: 8:52.77 36.17
200m: 2:16.84 34.88 400m: 4:38.80 35.98 600m: 7:04.13 36.32 800m: 9:27.77 35.00

8. Francisco Santos Valfreixo 99 117155 Sport de Mirandela 9:30.63 +0,80 469
50m: 31.36 31.36 250m: 2:51.96 36.14 450m: 5:17.51 36.75 650m: 7:43.15 36.21

100m: 1:05.72 34.36 300m: 3:28.14 36.18 500m: 5:53.52 36.01 700m: 8:19.38 36.23
150m: 1:40.58 34.86 350m: 4:04.71 36.57 550m: 6:30.25 36.73 750m: 8:55.49 36.11
200m: 2:15.82 35.24 400m: 4:40.76 36.05 600m: 7:06.94 36.69 800m: 9:30.63 35.14

9. Carlos Manuel Marques 00 153488 Albicastrense 9:39.11 +0,75 448
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 2:58.26 37.30 450m: 5:26.27 36.87 650m: 7:54.86 36.46

100m: 1:08.11 35.52 300m: 3:34.70 36.44 500m: 6:03.90 37.63 700m: 8:30.79 35.93
150m: 1:43.97 35.86 350m: 4:11.99 37.29 550m: 6:41.04 37.14 750m: 9:07.00 36.21
200m: 2:20.96 36.99 400m: 4:49.40 37.41 600m: 7:18.40 37.36 800m: 9:39.11 32.11

10. Bruno Miguel Seixas 01 126784 Natacao da Maia 9:39.62 +0,75 447
50m: 32.11 32.11 250m: 2:59.24 36.41 450m: 5:28.08 37.49 650m: 7:54.51 36.66

100m: 1:08.62 36.51 300m: 3:36.48 37.24 500m: 6:04.95 36.87 700m: 8:29.35 34.84
150m: 1:45.53 36.91 350m: 4:13.79 37.31 550m: 6:41.59 36.64 750m: 9:05.58 36.23
200m: 2:22.83 37.30 400m: 4:50.59 36.80 600m: 7:17.85 36.26 800m: 9:39.62 34.04
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11. Duarte Almeida Soares 01 124850 Campinho 9:40.88 +0,88 444
50m: 32.08 32.08 250m: 2:57.34 36.88 450m: 5:26.04 37.13 650m: 7:53.85 36.63

100m: 1:07.27 35.19 300m: 3:34.36 37.02 500m: 6:03.65 37.61 700m: 8:29.94 36.09
150m: 1:43.58 36.31 350m: 4:11.52 37.16 550m: 6:41.08 37.43 750m: 9:07.16 37.22
200m: 2:20.46 36.88 400m: 4:48.91 37.39 600m: 7:17.22 36.14 800m: 9:40.88 33.72

12. Bruno Nobrega Freitas 93 100979 Beja 9:45.64 +0,90 434
50m: 32.57 32.57 250m: 2:57.30 36.65 450m: 5:26.58 37.52 650m: 7:55.44 36.86

100m: 1:08.02 35.45 300m: 3:34.65 37.35 500m: 6:03.73 37.15 700m: 8:32.14 36.70
150m: 1:44.35 36.33 350m: 4:11.76 37.11 550m: 6:41.03 37.30 750m: 9:09.46 37.32
200m: 2:20.65 36.30 400m: 4:49.06 37.30 600m: 7:18.58 37.55 800m: 9:45.64 36.18

13. Simao Pedro Dias 02 124544 Natacao Guarda 9:45.71 +0,78 433
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:56.40 36.65 450m: 5:26.39 38.02 650m: 7:56.89 36.50

100m: 1:07.72 35.25 300m: 3:33.62 37.22 500m: 6:05.19 38.80 700m: 8:33.85 36.96
150m: 1:44.08 36.36 350m: 4:11.02 37.40 550m: 6:42.83 37.64 750m: 9:10.59 36.74
200m: 2:19.75 35.67 400m: 4:48.37 37.35 600m: 7:20.39 37.56 800m: 9:45.71 35.12

14. Pedro Soares Morim 02 131612 Naval Povoense 9:56.34 +0,85 411
50m: 31.30 31.30 250m: 2:59.57 37.13 450m: 5:32.75 38.53 650m: 8:06.03 38.47

100m: 1:07.05 35.75 300m: 3:37.68 38.11 500m: 6:11.77 39.02 700m: 8:44.09 38.06
150m: 1:44.79 37.74 350m: 4:15.55 37.87 550m: 6:49.73 37.96 750m: 9:21.60 37.51
200m: 2:22.44 37.65 400m: 4:54.22 38.67 600m: 7:27.56 37.83 800m: 9:56.34 34.74

15. Tiago Rafael Rodrigues 97 126932 CCDSerta 10:06.30 +0,70 391
50m: 32.41 32.41 250m: 3:04.31 38.27 450m: 5:40.40 39.29 650m: 8:14.75 38.63

100m: 1:09.40 36.99 300m: 3:42.97 38.66 500m: 6:19.19 38.79 700m: 8:53.64 38.89
150m: 1:47.63 38.23 350m: 4:22.20 39.23 550m: 6:57.76 38.57 750m: 9:31.55 37.91
200m: 2:26.04 38.41 400m: 5:01.11 38.91 600m: 7:36.12 38.36 800m: 10:06.30 34.75

16. Marcio Gregorio Neves 83 129091 Salvaterra de Magos 10:06.31 +0,93 391
50m: 32.12 32.12 250m: 2:58.66 37.82 450m: 5:33.32 39.10 650m: 8:10.26 39.15

100m: 1:07.08 34.96 300m: 3:37.10 38.44 500m: 6:12.58 39.26 700m: 8:49.49 39.23
150m: 1:43.52 36.44 350m: 4:15.58 38.48 550m: 6:51.83 39.25 750m: 9:29.17 39.68
200m: 2:20.84 37.32 400m: 4:54.22 38.64 600m: 7:31.11 39.28 800m: 10:06.31 37.14

17. Eduardo Jose Goncalves 90 200381 Desportivo ABPG 10:12.10 +0,87 380
50m: 32.96 32.96 250m: 3:05.85 38.17 450m: 5:44.26 39.53 650m: 8:20.85 39.01

100m: 1:10.67 37.71 300m: 3:45.42 39.57 500m: 6:23.65 39.39 700m: 8:59.53 38.68
150m: 1:48.74 38.07 350m: 4:25.53 40.11 550m: 7:02.93 39.28 750m: 9:37.77 38.24
200m: 2:27.68 38.94 400m: 5:04.73 39.20 600m: 7:41.84 38.91 800m: 10:12.10 34.33

18. Marco Santos Teixeira 00 119796 Flavitus 10:14.19 +0,86 376
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 3:04.64 39.81 450m: 5:40.13 38.82 650m: 8:18.46 39.45

100m: 1:08.62 36.03 300m: 3:43.80 39.16 500m: 6:19.71 39.58 700m: 8:58.51 40.05
150m: 1:45.97 37.35 350m: 4:22.33 38.53 550m: 6:59.38 39.67 750m: 9:37.01 38.50
200m: 2:24.83 38.86 400m: 5:01.31 38.98 600m: 7:39.01 39.63 800m: 10:14.19 37.18

19. Alexandre Carvalho Conceicao02 126858 Penafiel 10:15.26 +0,93 374
50m: 32.66 32.66 250m: 3:06.63 39.15 450m: 5:43.50 39.04 650m: 8:20.22 38.44

100m: 1:09.80 37.14 300m: 3:45.78 39.15 500m: 6:22.81 39.31 700m: 8:59.41 39.19
150m: 1:48.43 38.63 350m: 4:24.83 39.05 550m: 7:02.08 39.27 750m: 9:37.80 38.39
200m: 2:27.48 39.05 400m: 5:04.46 39.63 600m: 7:41.78 39.70 800m: 10:15.26 37.46

20. Ruben Manuel Ourelo 00 130559 Estremoz / Estremozcarnes10:15.58 +0,89 373
50m: 33.86 33.86 250m: 3:08.48 39.19 450m: 5:47.50 40.57 650m: 8:22.49 38.47

100m: 1:11.32 37.46 300m: 3:47.46 38.98 500m: 6:27.00 39.50 700m: 9:00.96 38.47
150m: 1:49.92 38.60 350m: 4:27.26 39.80 550m: 7:05.51 38.51 750m: 9:40.01 39.05
200m: 2:29.29 39.37 400m: 5:06.93 39.67 600m: 7:44.02 38.51 800m: 10:15.58 35.57

21. Filipe Comprido Renga 02 121360 Elvense 10:23.02 +0,82 360
50m: 32.40 32.40 250m: 3:06.37 39.03 450m: 5:46.44 40.75 650m: 8:26.52 40.11

100m: 1:08.94 36.54 300m: 3:46.04 39.67 500m: 6:27.18 40.74 700m: 9:06.67 40.15
150m: 1:48.05 39.11 350m: 4:25.64 39.60 550m: 7:07.37 40.19 750m: 9:45.64 38.97
200m: 2:27.34 39.29 400m: 5:05.69 40.05 600m: 7:46.41 39.04 800m: 10:23.02 37.38
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22. Tiago Costa Silva 99 117255 Lagoa AC 11:03.49 +0,73 298
50m: 32.31 32.31 250m: 3:08.44 41.45 450m: 6:00.24 42.85 650m: 8:53.51 43.45

100m: 1:08.76 36.45 300m: 3:50.67 42.23 500m: 6:43.01 42.77 700m: 9:38.31 44.80
150m: 1:47.50 38.74 350m: 4:34.18 43.51 550m: 7:25.95 42.94 750m: 10:22.47 44.16
200m: 2:26.99 39.49 400m: 5:17.39 43.21 600m: 8:10.06 44.11 800m: 11:03.49 41.02

23. Joao Peres Costa 04 130322 Naval Praia Vitoria 11:03.54 298
24. Sergio Rafael Moura 01 201115 Amarantus 11:36.03 +0,73 258

50m: 35.27 35.27 250m: 3:27.58 43.94 450m: 6:28.13 45.54 650m: 9:27.59 44.32
100m: 1:15.53 40.26 300m: 4:12.70 45.12 500m: 7:13.48 45.35 700m: 10:11.74 44.15
150m: 2:00.15 44.62 350m: 4:57.75 45.05 550m: 7:58.62 45.14 750m: 10:55.88 44.14
200m: 2:43.64 43.49 400m: 5:42.59 44.84 600m: 8:43.27 44.65 800m: 11:36.03 40.15

25. Jose Manuel Pereira 02 118722 Academia Acores 11:44.09 249
DNS Hugo Trindade Sachim 03 126920 Campomaiorense


